SMART FIXED ROUTE

SMART CONNECTOR

SMART FLEX*

COMMUNITY PARTNERS

LAKE ERIE TRANSIT

Total

FY2021

RIDERSHIP SUMMARY FOR ALL SERVICES

PASSENGERS
TOTAL TOTAL

THIS YEAR YEARAGO
3,002,333 7,300,753
182,995 253,255
142,087 N/A
195,140 370,124
170,955 314,045
3,693,510 8,238,177

*SMART Flex pilot began Spring 2021

AVERAGE WEEKDAY RIDERSHIP

TOTAL
THIS YEAR

9,807

685

558

747

617

12,414

TOTAL
YEARAGO

24,170

956

N/A

1,401

1,266

27,793

PERCENT
CHANGE

-59.4%

-28.3%

N/A

-46.6%

-51.2%

-55.3%



