FY2021
RIDERSHIP SUMMARY FOR ALL SERVICES

	PASSENGERS		AVERAGE WEEKDAY RIDERSHIP		
	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL	PERCENT
	THIS YEAR	YEAR AGO	THIS YEAR	YEAR AGO	CHANGE
SMART FIXED ROUTE	3,002,333	7,300,753	9,807	24,170	-59.4%
SMART CONNECTOR	182,995	253,255	685	956	-28.3%
SMART FLEX*	142,087	N/A	558	N/A	N/A
COMMUNITY PARTNERS	195,140	370,124	747	1,401	-46.6%
LAKE ERIE TRANSIT	170,955	314,045	617	1,266	-51.2%
Total *SMART Flex pilot began Spi	<b>3,693,510</b> ring 2021	8,238,177	12,414	27,793	-55.3%